
ACADEMIC ADVISING FOR UPCOMING SY25-26
Location: Student Commons

(Room listing by teacher name is just for informational purposes)
Monday, Jan 13(B) Tuesday, Jan 14 (R) Wednesday, Jan 15 (B) Thursday, Jan 16 (R) Friday, Jan 17 (B)

1 / 2 Advisory

IB Lang & Lit HL 1
1-Rogers-D56

IB Lang & Lit SL 1 ESOL SC
1-Barto-G120 Advisory

IB Lang & Lit SL 1 SPED SC
1-Jesionka-D64 Advisory

3 / 4

IB Lang & Lit SL 1
4-Jesionka-D69

4-Barto-G120 Absentee Make-Ups
IB Lang & Lit HL 1
4-Jurkowski-D71

IB Lang & Lit SL 1 SPED SC
3-Chartrand-D55 Absentee Make-Ups

5 / 6
IB Lang & Lit SL 1

6-Rogers-D56
IB Lang & Lit SL 1

5-Rogers-D56
IB Lang & Lit SL 1 ESOL SC

6-Barto-G120 Absentee Make-Ups
IB Lang & Lit SL 1 SPED TT

6-Ange/Chartrand-D55

7 / 8
IB Lang & Lit HL 1

8-Rogers-D56

IB Lang & Lit SL 1
7-Rogers-D56
7-Barto-G120

IB Lang & Lit HL 1
8-Jurkowski-D71 Counselors Unavailable

IB Lang & Lit SL 1 SPED TT
8-Ange/Chartrand-D55

Monday, Jan 20 Tuesday, Jan 21 (R) Wednesday, Jan 22 (B) Thursday, Jan 23 (R) Friday, Jan 24 (B)

1 / 2 Holiday
IB Lang & Lit SL 1
1-Vazquez-K2021 Advisory

IB Lang & Lit HL 1
1-Corbin-D62 Advisory

3 / 4 Holiday Absentee Make-Ups
IB Lang & Lit SL 1
4-Vazquez-K2021 Absentee Make-Ups

H/PE 10
4-Fries-C45

5 / 6 Holiday
IB Lit HL 1

5-Vazquez-K2021 Absentee Make-Ups
IB Lang & Lit HL 1

5-Corbin-D62
H/PE 10

6-Fries-C45

7 / 8 Holiday
IB Lang & Lit SL 1 SPED TT

7-Ange/Chartrand-D55 Counselors Unavailable
IB Lang & Lit SL 1
7-Vazquez-K2021 Absentee Make-Ups

Monday, Jan 27 (R) Tuesday, Jan 28 (B) - End Q2 Wednesday, Jan 29 Thursday, Jan 30 (R) Friday, Jan 31 (B)

1 / 2
IB Lang & Lit SL 1 ESOL TT
1-Hurtado/El Homrani-D50 Advisory Teacher Workday

H/PE 10
1-Namen-C47 Advisory

3 / 4 Absentee Make-Ups End of Q2 Teacher Workday
H/PE 10

3-Namen/Scholla-C45
H/PE 10

4-Giannasi-Gym

5 / 6
IB Lang & Lit SL 1 ESOL TT

5-Hurtado/El Homrani-D50 End of Q2 Teacher Workday
H/PE 10

5-Namen/Scholla-C45
H/PE 10

6-Giannasi-Gym

7 / 8
IB Lang & Lit HL 1

7-Corbin-D62 End of Q2 Teacher Workday

IB Lang & Lit SL 1 ESOL TT
7-Hurtado/El Homrani-D50

English 9 EL Newcomers
7-Bell-J211

H/PE 10
8-Giannasi-Gym



ACADEMIC ADVISING FOR UPCOMING SY25-26
Location: Student Commons

(Room listing by teacher name is just for informational purposes)
Monday, Feb 3 (R) Tuesday, Feb 4 (B) Wednesday, Feb 5 (R) Thursday, Feb 6 (B) Friday, Feb 7 (R)

1 / 2
H/PE 10

1-Giannasi-Gym Advisory
H/PE 10

1-Wingler-Gym Advisory
H/PE 10

1-Wallace-C45

3 / 4 Absentee Make-Ups
H/PE 10

4-Wallace-C45 Counselors Unavailable
H/PE 10

4-Wingler-Gym
H/PE 9

3-Mainor-Gym

5 / 6 Absentee Make-Ups
H/PE 10

6-Namen-C47
H/PE 10

5-Wingler-Gym Absentee Make-Ups Absentee Make-Ups

7 / 8
H/PE 10

7-Giannasi-Gym Absentee Make-Ups
H/PE 10

7-Wingler-Gym
H/PE 10

8-Wingler-Gym Absentee Make-Ups

Monday, Feb 10 (B) Tuesday, Feb 11 (R) Wednesday, Feb 12 (B) Thursday, Feb 13 (R) Friday, Feb 14 (B)

1 / 2 Advisory

H/PE 9
1-Maxwell-Gym

Eng 9 EL Newcomers
1-Bell-J213A Advisory

H/PE 9
1-Phillips-C43 Advisory

3 / 4

H/PE 9
4-Mainor-Gym

Eng 9 EL Newcomers
4-Brooks, J-J211 Absentee Make-Ups

H/PE 9
4-Phillips-C43

H/PE 9
3-Phillips-C43 Absentee Make-Ups

5 / 6
H/PE 9

6-Mainor-Gym
H/PE 9

5-Maxwell-Gym
H/PE 9

6-Maxwell-Gym

Eng 9 EL Newcomers
5-Bell-J213A

5-Brooks, J-J211
H/PE 9

6-Tomlinson-Gym

7 / 8 Absentee Make-Ups
H/PE 9

7-Maxwell-Gym
H/PE 9

8-Phillips-C43
H/PE 9

7-Tomlinson-Gym
H/PE 9

8-Tomlinson-Gym

Monday, Feb 17 Tuesday, Feb 18 (R) Wednesday, Feb 19 (B) Thursday, Feb 20 (R) Friday, Feb 21 (B)

1 / 2 Holiday
H/PE 9

1-Tomlinson-Gym Advisory Absentee Make-Ups Advisory

3 / 4 Holiday
H/PE 9

3-Sadusky Fountos-Gym
H/PE 9

4-Sadusky Fountos-Gym Absentee Make-Ups Absentee Make-Ups

5 / 6 Holiday
H/PE 9

5-Sadusky Fountos-Gym
Eng 9 EL Newcomers

6-Brooks, J-J211 Absentee Make-Ups Absentee Make-Ups

7 / 8 Holiday
H/PE 9

7-Sadusky Fountos-Gym
H/PE 9

8-Sadusky Fountos-Gym Counselors Unavailable Absentee Make-Ups


